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Driffield Northfield Infant School 

Driffield Show 
The children have been doing their entries 

for Driffield Show this week.  Please     
remember to return the authorization slip if 
your child will be absent any part of the 

day. We usually do quite well at the show 
and have a few  winners, so Good Luck 

everyone!  We are proud to be involved in 
this annual event.  

Dear Parents 

Here are a few items of 

news and information  

before we break up for the 

summer holiday. 

Year 2 Leavers 

Assembly 

We will be saying 

farewell to our Year 2’s on 

Thursday 19th July at 

2.15pm in this years leavers 

assembly.   All Year 2     

parents or their             

representatives are invited 

to celebrate the children’s 

time here at Driffield 

Northfield Infant School. 

On Tuesday 17th July 
from 3.25—3.45pm the 
classroom doors will be 
open for your child 
to show you their 
new classroom. 

Year 1 Elmswell Farm 
Trips 

Just a reminder to return the 
consent form for the Y1 farm 
trips as soon as possible.  Also 
please let us know by tomorrow 
if your child DOES NOT require 
a school pack up. Thank you. 

Foundation End  
of Year              
Celebration 

Foundation Stage will be   
holding their End of Year    
Celebration on Thursday 

12th July at 2pm.        
Foundation parents or 

their representatives are 
welcome to come and 
have tea and biscuits 

whilst the children sing 
some of their favourite 

songs. 

                                       Non Uniform 

For the last day of  the school year, Friday 20th    

July, we are having a non uniform day.  Please 

ensure that the children wear sensible footwear 

and suncream as they will be playing outside 

throughout the day.  Year 1 will be having P.E. 

in the morning so the children need to be able to recog-

nise their own clothing if  not labelled. 

          Thank you 

We would like to say a big 
thank you to the members 

of the Friends committee.  The committee works 
hard  throughout the year to raise valuable 
funds to enhance the children’s learning         

experience at Northfield and their contribution 
is invaluable.  We are looking for people to join 
the committee, so if you are able to help in any 
way please let us know at the office. Thank you. 

On the afternoon 

of   Friday 13th   

July ‘Travelling by 

Tuba’ will be         

performing for the 

school.  



Essential Dates 
 

Monday 9th July   —Little Big Sing am—Y1 and 2 

Wednesday 11th July— Y2 Leavers Disco 

Thursday 12th July  — Year 2 Induction Day at Junior School 

                                         Foundation End of  Year Celebration 2pm 

Friday 13th July—Travelling by Tuba Concert pm 

 

Monday 16th July—Caterpillars Elmswell Farm Trip am 

Tuesday 17th July—Bumble Bees Elmswell Farm Trip am 

                                    Open classrooms 3.25-3.45pm  

Wednesday 18th July— Driffield Show 

Thursday 19th July— Y2 Leavers Assembly 2.15pm 

Friday 20th July—Non Uniform Day 

                                 Break up for Summer Holiday 

 

Tuesday 4th September— Start of  the Autumn Term 

Friday 26th October    —   Break up for Half  Term Holiday  

 

Monday 5th November—   Return to School  

Friday 21st December  — Break up for Christmas Holiday 

 

Tuesday 8th January     — Return to School  

Friday 15th February    — Break up for Half  Term Holiday  

 

Monday 25th February—Return to School  

Friday 5th April — Break up for Easter Holiday 

 

Tuesday 23rd April— Return to School  

Monday 6th May—   Closed for Mayday 

Thursday 23rd May — Break up for Half  Term Holiday 

 

Monday 3rd June— Return to School  

Thank you for your continued support 


